

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

Raydon, Inc. 300 FM 3099 N Breckenridge, TX 76424	Dirty Work Construction 1790 CR 478 May, TX 76857	JM Pipeline, LLC 3680 CR 108 Burnet, TX 78611	H4 Construction, Inc. 290 PR 1152 Stephenville, TX 76401	Grayhorn Project Developments, LLC 810 Llewellyn Dr. Killeen, TX 76542	Dorado Construction Group 4705 S. Chadbourne St. San Angelo, TX 76905
---	---	---	--	--	---

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 3,287.00	\$ 3,287.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
2	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	800	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 70,800.00	\$ 75.15	\$ 60,120.00
3	6" Gate Valve & Box	5	EA	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 2,188.00	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 11,125.00	\$ 3,326.00	\$ 16,630.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 20,750.00
4	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 1,756.00	\$ 1,756.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 4,570.00
5	6" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 1,282.00	\$ 1,282.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00
6	4" Water Line Connection w/ 4" Tapping Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
7	Cut & Plug Water Line	1	EA	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,015.00
8	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00
9	6" Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 7,156.00	\$ 14,312.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 8,410.00	\$ 16,820.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 22,600.00
10	Short Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 877.00	\$ 877.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00
11	Base Repair	50	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
12	6" Slick Bore	50	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 12)</b>					<b>\$ 73,128.00</b>	<b>\$ 79,520.00</b>	<b>\$ 100,060.00</b>	<b>\$ 117,575.00</b>	<b>\$ 130,475.00</b>	<b>\$ 147,390.00</b>	<b>\$ 164,300.00</b>	<b>\$ 181,210.00</b>	<b>\$ 200,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 219,110.00</b>	<b>\$ 238,020.00</b>

\*IT IS NOT EXPECTED THAT ANY EXCAVATION GREATER THAN A 5 FOOT DEPTH WILL BE REQUIRED; HOWEVER, TRENCH SAFETY BID ITEM IS INCLUDED IN THE EVENT THAT THIS TYPE OF EXCAVATION OCCURS DURING CONSTRUCTION.

TRENCH SAFETY	S/LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.00
---------------	------	----------	---------	---------	-----------	----------	----------

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 4,010.00	\$ 4,010.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 11,300.00
2	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	1,000	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 88,500.00	\$ 75.15	\$ 75,150.00
3	6" Gate Valve & Box	4	EA	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 7,992.00	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 10,220.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 16,600.00
4	6" Water Line Connection w/ 6" Tapping Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 3,901.00	\$ 3,901.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 6,262.55	\$ 6,262.55	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
5	Cut & Plug Water Line	1	EA	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,015.00
6	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00
7	6" Fire Hydrant	3	EA	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 12,690.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 33,900.00
8	Short Service Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 877.00	\$ 3,508.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 6,960.00
9	Base Repair	60	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00
10	6" Slick Bore	190	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 15,580.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 18,050.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 21,850.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A, ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1 - 10)</b>					<b>\$ 88,223.00</b>	<b>\$ 101,325.00</b>	<b>\$ 118,105.00</b>	<b>\$ 147,200.00</b>	<b>\$ 170,457.55</b>	<b>\$ 188,535.00</b>	<b>\$ 217,180.00</b>	<b>\$ 246,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 275,110.00</b>	<b>\$ 304,160.00</b>	<b>\$ 333,210.00</b>

BASE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 5,737.00	\$ 5,737.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
2	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	40	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 5,640.00
3	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	1,068	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 45,924.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 35,244.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 48,060.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 45,924.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 94,518.00	\$ 75.15	\$ 80,262.00
4	4" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	40	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
5	6" Gate Valve & Box	11	EA	\$ 1,198.00	\$ 13,178.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 24,775.00	\$ 3,326.00	\$ 36,586.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 45,650.00
6	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 4,570.00
7	6" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
8	6" Water Line Connection w/ 6" Tapping Sleeve	2	EA	\$ 5,201.00	\$ 10,402.00	\$ 2,327.00	\$ 4,654.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,533.50	\$ 7,067.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00
9	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
10	Cut & Plug Water Line	2	EA	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 4,030.00
11	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00
12	6" Fire Hydrant	3	EA	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 12,690.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 33,900.00
13	Long Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
14	Asphalt Repair	75	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00
15	Base Repair	20	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 15)</b>					<b>\$ 111,656.00</b>	<b>\$ 120,103.00</b>	<b>\$ 141,040.00</b>	<b>\$ 179,935.00</b>	<b>\$ 189,455.00</b>	<b>\$ 210,310.00</b>	<b>\$ 231,210.00</b>	<b>\$ 252,110.00</b>	<b>\$ 273,010.00</b>	<b>\$ 293,910.00</b>	<b>\$ 314,810.00</b>

BASE BID C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
2	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	1,343	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 48,348.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,290.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 56,406.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,435.00	\$ 88.50	\$ 118,855.50	\$ 75.15	\$ 100,926.45
3	6" Gate Valve & Box	5	EA	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 3,226.00	\$ 16,130.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 20,750.00
4	6" Water Line Connection	14	EA	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 22,170.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 2,270.00	\$ 31,780.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 18,620.00	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 64,180.00
5	2" Gate Valve & Box	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00
6	6" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 5,366.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	4" Water Line Connection w/ 4" Tapping Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
8	2" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 3,801.00	\$ 2,983.00	\$ 2,983.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Cut & Plug Water Line	1	EA	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00						